
0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000
Time [s]

0

2500

5000

7500

10000

12500

15000

17500

20000

Di
st

an
ce

 fr
om

 e
pi

ce
nt

er
 [k

m
]

Mw=6.4, NEAR NORTH COAST OF IRIAN JAYA (Depth: 41 km), 2023/12/30 17:16:24 UTC
Seismograms of vertical-component records (LHZ) from GEOSCOPE stations

Data are filtered between 0.003Hz and 0.03Hz
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